Name of Item(s) (i) Exquisite white/off-white kurta payjama set with specified 

fabric including custom stitching for IITRAM 7th 

Convocation - 2025 

(ii) Executive/premium Jackets/Koti for IITRAM 7th Convocation 

- 2025 
EOI Issue Date 01.08.2025 

EMD Rs. 12,258/- 

(Rupees: Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Eight Only) 
(Refundable) 

Last date & time for bid/offer 

submission 

07.08.2025, till 05:00 PM 

Date & Time for bid/offer 
opening 

08.08.2025 at 11:30 AM 

EoI Inviting Authority and 

Address 

I/c. The Registrar 
Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management,

[...]

amendments and additions to tender after opening or late tenders are liable to be ignored and rejected. 

The fully filled in and complete in all respect tender documents must be submitted at the address specified 

in this tender notice within time frame mentioned in this tender notice. 

2.1.1 EMD should be submitted Rs. 12,258/- (Rupees: Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Eight 

Only) as per following: 

 In form of Demand Draft in favor of the “INSTITUTE OF INFRASTRUCTURE, 

TECHNOLOGY, RESEARCH AND MANAGEMENT” payable at Ahmedabad. Please 

mention EOI number and name of Firm’s on back side of DD. 

OR 

 Electronic Transfer in following Bank Account.